
DAY DATE TIME VISUAL ARTIST
Thursday 24-Jan 1:30 - 3:30 pm Myriam
Thursday 31-Jan 1:30 - 3:30 pm Myriam
Thursday 7-Feb 1:30 - 3:30 pm Myriam
Thursday 14-Feb 1:30 - 3:30 pm Myriam
Thursday 21-Feb 1:30 - 3:30 pm Myriam
Thursday 28-Feb 1:30 - 3:30 pm Myriam
Thursday 7-Mar 1:30 - 3:30 pm Myriam
SPRING BREAK SPRING BREAK NO SERVICES
Thursday 21-Mar 1:30 - 3:30 pm Myriam
Thursday 28-Mar 1:30 - 3:30 pm Myriam
Thursday 4-Apr 1:30 - 3:30 pm Myriam
Thursday 11-Apr 1:30 - 3:30 pm Myriam
Thursday 18-Apr 1:30 - 3:30 pm Myriam
Thursday 25-Apr 1:30 - 3:30 pm Myriam
Thursday 2-May 1:30 - 3:30 pm Myriam

Pediatric Dermatology: Thursdays Spring 2019


